
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Rúben Rodrigues 1893
Estevão Rodrigues 1892
Luís Miguel Rego 2492

Jorge Henriques 8377
Bruno Amaral 3419
Sancho Eiró 6679
Pedro Câmara 1633
João Câmara 1632
Gilberto Ferreira 2935
Manuel Lemos 2792
Hélder Miranda 6009
Rui Teixeira 2328
Bruno Tavares 3327
André Seabra 4841
Rui Torres 1393
Marco Martins 2364
Filipe Marques 2874
Edgar Silva 2877
Sérgio Silva 6227
Ricardo Melo 6189
Rúben Santos 2534
Nuno Pereira 2298
João Faria 2354
Carlos Melo 537
Hélder Pimentel 2366
Filipe Tavares 2446
José Rodrigues 2322
Ivone Rodrigues 2321
Ricardo Silva 2859
Nelson Dinis 1415
Francisco Costa 2335
Luís Faria 2451
Mário Jorge 4664
Camila Jorge 4665
David Paiva 6584
Emanuel Cabral 6583
Paul Barbosa
Dimas Barbosa 6582
Ruben Borges 2225
Rúben Silva 2224
António Moniz
Tomás Vultão

A Comissão Organizadora 23/05/2022

C
l. PT nº Equipa

1 Rúben Rodrigues 1893 Citroën C3 Rally2 X5

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) G
r.

16 8501 AUTO ACOREANA RACING

2 TEAM ALEM MAR 2304 Škoda Fabia Rally2 evo X5

TEAM ALEM MAR

4 PLAY RACING 701 Citroën C3 Rally2 X5

16 8377 TEAM ALEM MAR

3 TEAM ALEM MAR 2304 Ford Fiesta R5 X5

5 Gilberto Ferreira 2935 Ford Escort RS Cosworth X3

16 6679

Hélder Miranda 6009 Seat Ibiza 6K2 X2

16 8300 PLAY RACING

2 6483

8 Rui Torres 1393 Ford Escort RS MK2 X2

7 Bruno Tavares 3327 Citroën C2 R2 MAX P1

11 6171

10 Sérgio Silva 6227 Renault Clio RS R3T P2 4 7567

9 Filipe Marques 2874 Citroën Saxo CUP P1 2 8051

12 João Faria 2354 Peugeot 206 RC P2 3 6114

11 Rúben Santos 2534 Peugeot 106 1.6 X1 9 6115

15 José Rodrigues 2322 Toyota Yaris 1.3 P1 1 6172

14 Hélder Pimentel 2366 Toyota Yaris 1.3 P1 1 6134

17 Francisco Costa 2335 Peugeot 206 RC P2 3 6828

16 Ricardo Silva 2859 Citroën Saxo CUP P1 2 6199

19 David Paiva 6584 Peugeot 306 2.0 X2 10 5749

18 Mário Jorge 4664 Hyundai Getz 1.5D X4 15 6860

10 1122

21 Ruben Borges 2225 Škoda Fabia RS TDI X4 15 8812

20 Paul Barbosa Peugeot 205 2.0 X2 10 6067

Total Inscritos: 21

2167

2167

795

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Lic. nº

1340

10 8299

14 7061

6

22 António Moniz Renault Clio 16v X2


